
SI. 

2 

3 

As per applications received from the students of 2022 Admn. Batch their marks in 

marks in UG & BED Sem-I have been re-checked and notified against their roll 

nos. as follows. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI 

29 

30 

Exam. Roll 

31 

No. 

15 10922009 

10522003 

16 10922009 

33 

10522003 

10522034 

10522034 
10522074 

10622006 

10622023 

10622029 

10822023 

10922001 

10922001 

10922005 

10922006 

10922006 

24 11022017 

10922016 

10922016 

10922019 

11022010 

11022010 

11022017 

11022017 

11422001 

11422001 

11422001 

11522020 

11522020 

11522020 

11522039 
32 11522039 

No. 896 

11522069 

Paper 

NOTICE 

Eco C-I 

Eco C-l 

Eco C-I 

Eco C-II 

Eco C-II. 

Odia GE-Al 
Geog. GE-AI 

Edn. C-I 

Geog C-I 

Hindi C-I 
Hindi C-II 

Hindi C-II 

Hindi C-I 

Hindi C-II 

Pol.Sc. GE-A1 

Hindi C-II 

Hindi C-I 

Hindi C-II 

Hindi C-I 

EVS 

Hist C-II 

ABCC (EVS) 
Hist C-II 

Odia GE-A1 

Phil C-I 

Phil C-II 

ABCC (EvS) 

ABCC (EVS) 
Pol. Sc, C-II 

Odia GE-A1 

Pol. Sc. C-II 

EVS 

Exc. Dt. 03.10.2023 

Pol. Sc. C-II 

Mark 

Secured 

12 

15 

22 

26 

25 

46 

00 

06 

39 

20 

13 

43 

08 

28 

18 

14 

18 

20 

15 

29 

23 

30 

20 

26 

20 

23 

29 

04 

00 

00 

17 

32 

40 

ET 
Revised 
Marks 

No change 
No change 

No change 
38 

26 

No change 

30 

09 

No change 

No change 

No change 
No change 

No change 

No change 

41 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

27 

No change 

27 

30 

No change 

No change 

No change 
No change 

33 

No change 

Mark 
Secured 

MT 

Revised Marks 

Practical 

Mark Revised 
Secured Marks 

bhtroler of Exmination 

S.CS (A) 
College, Puri 



SI. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 
42 

43 

44 

4 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

34 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 
60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

Exam. Roll 
No. 

73 

11622012 

53 20522189 

11622012 

11622014 

11622015 
11622019 

11622019 

11622019 

11622019 

11822019 

20522005 

20522017 

20522017 

2052202 1 

20522021 

20522044 

20522107 

20522131 

20522131 

20522158 

30122012 

31122024 

31122024 

31122026 

31122034 

31122034 

31122044 

31922026 

31922028 

31922028 

3202200 1 

32022001 

32022024 

32022024 

32022025 

32022027 

32022027 

32022029 
72 32022029 

06BEd22-021 

Paper 

Psy. C-I 

Psy. C-II 

Psy. C-I 
EVS 

Psy C-I 

Psy C-II 

AECC (EVS) 
Soc GE-AI 

Soc. C-I 

Com. GE-A1 

AECC (EVS) 

Com. C-II 

Com. C-I 

Com. GE-A1 
Com. GE-A1 

Com. C-II 

EVS 

EV 

EVS 

Com. GE-A1 

Chem. GE-A1 

AECC (EVS) 

EV 

Math. C-II 

Math C-I 

Phy GE-Al 
Math. C-II 

Chem. GE-A1 

Chem. GE-A1 

Zool C-I 

Math. GE-A1 

Math. GE-A1 

Math. GE-A1 

EVS 

Math, GE-A1 

Math GE-A1 

Math GE-A1 

Math. GE-A1 

Math. GE-A1 

P-3 

Mark 

Secured 
09 

16 

1 

32 

45 

46 

61 

51 

41 

28 

47 

65 

18 

21 

17 

18 

27 

09 

29 

30 

06 

27 

09 

19 

15 

09 

07 

03 

25 

30 

20 

30 

28 

Abs 

ET 

Revised 

Marks 

No change 

18 

No change 
33 

49 

No change 

No change 

No change 

45 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

10 

30 

No change 

15 

No change 

10 

No change 

No change 

69 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

50 

Mark 

Secured 

04 

01 

00 

00 

02 

05 

MT 

Revised Marks 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

No change 

Practical 

Mark Revised 

Secured Marks 

Controlker of Examination 

S.CS (A) C 
Tllege, Puri 



74 07BEd22-005 

75 08BEd22-006 

77 

Exam. Roll 

76 08BEd22-023 

80 

No. 

78 08BEA22-042 

79 08BEd22-042 

08BEd22-023 

81 08BEd22-059 

82 08BEd22-059 
83 08BEd22-060 

08BEd22-056 

84 09BEA22-038 

1 

85 09BEd22-038 

2 

86 09BEd22-053 

87 09BEd22-053 

3 

4 

11221009| 

11221013 

11221013 

11221018 

10521076 

Paper 

P-4 

Memo No. 898 

Sans. GE A1 

Eco. C-I 

Eco C-II 

Eco. C-I 

EV 

AECC (EVS) 

AECC (EVS) 

Eng C-II 

Eco. C-II 

Math. C-II 

Phy. GE AI 
Chem. C-I 

EV 

AECC MIL (O) 

Odia C-III 

Odia C-IV 

AECC MIL (0) 

Mark 

Secured 

Phil. GEB1 

Abs 

68 

14 

10 

18 

08 

26 

36 

43 

17 

16 

Memo No. 897 Exc. /Dt. 03.10.2023 

15 

11 

09 

ET 

Abs 

Revised 

Exc. /Dt. 03.10.2023 

Marks 

50 

No change 
No change 

No change 
No change 

10 

27 

39 

No change 

No change 

2021 Admission Batch (Sem-II) 

No change 

No change 

No change 
10 

Mark 

Secured 

22 

Abs 

2021 Admission Batch (Sem-III) 

Abs 

Abs 

MT 

Abs 

Revised Marks 

16 

12 

12 

Practical 

Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ Notice Board for information and necessary action. 

Mark Revised 

Secured Marks 

By order of the Priacipal 

Controller ofExamination 

fostrolkTANEinatior, 
S.C S A) College, Puri 

Controller of Examination 

Sortroltolfopuitatio: 
S.CS (A) College, Purl: 

Copy to the District informatics officer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice in our college 
Website: www.scscollege. nic.in for greater interest of the students. 

Controller ofÉxámination 

C6tOMFlehation 
S.CS (A) College, Puri 
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